:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6662379

Jun 14, 2023 - 20:00 (UTC)

In epoch 208,199 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 13433 - 0.014017355 ETH®
22.96 USD

2 13434 - 0.014009808 ETH®
22.95 USD

3 13435 - 0.014000366 ETH®
22.93 USD

4 13436 - 0.013993888 ETH®
22.92 USD

S 13439 - 0.014061641 ETH®
23.03 USD

6 13444 - 0.013991988 ETH®
22.92 USD

7 13445 - 0.014028022 ETH®
22.98 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/6662379
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/208199
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/13433
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/13434
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/13435
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/13436
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/13439
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/13444
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/13445

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

13446

13447

13448

13453

13454

Validator Id

559043

Amount

0.014003689
22.94 USD

0.013947955
22.85 USD

0.013995387
22.93 USD

0.013882411
22.74 USD

0.014001739
22.94 USD

0.014003731
22.94 USD

0.013910259
22.79 USD

0.013981196
22.90 USD

0.013785177
22.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.034858361

57.11 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/13446
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/13447
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/13448
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/13449
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/13450
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/13451
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/13452
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/13453
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/13454
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/559043

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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